Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

18

19

20

Bib Name Team name
Category Age Gender
820 West, Jeremy

Men 30-39 M
826 Brown,Michael

Men 15-19 M
819 Brownson, Chad

Men 30-39 M
807 Landsberg, Todd
Men 40-49 41 M
805 Ells,Jen

Women 40-49 43 F
821 Cheal, Lawrence
Men 40-49 M
814 Mcgriff, jenny
Women 30-39 F
808 Seedborg, Chelsey
Women 40-49 40 F
824 Littles, Jim

Men 60-69 M
815 Buxton,Steve

Men 70-79 70 M
825 Sanchez,Delia
Women 50-59 F
822 Perdue,mandy
Women 30-39 F
823 Wood, susan

Women 40-49 F
804 Shorb, Gabe

Men 40-49 40 M
818 Young,Barb

Women 50-59 59 F
816 Boggs, Chip

Men 60-69 61 M
810 Naranjo,Manny

Men 30-39 38 M
802 Riffel,Darla
Women 40-49 40 F
806 Sorensen, Shawn
Men 30-39 34 M
809 Shorb,Matt

Men 40-49 46 M
817 Goodson, Tanya
Women 40-49 43 F
413 Tatge,Gavyn

14 M 40:13

408 Flitcroft,Tyson
17 M 41:11

411 Frazier,Devon

27 F 49:05

Team
Time

1:34:

1:37:

1:40:

1:40:

1:43:

1:47:

1:50:

1:59:

2:00:

2:00:

2:00:

2:02:

2:03:

2:05:

2:15:

2:18:

2:18:

name 2

:36

:29

53

49

28

30

56

25

48

17

31

40

41

07

54

27

01

13

13

116

116

Half

Half

Half

Half

Half

Half

Half

Half

Half

Half

Half

Half

Half

Half

Half

Half

Half

Half

Half

Half

10K

10K

10K

Distance
Marathon Run
Marathon Run
Marathon Run
Marathon Run
Marathon Run
Marathon Run
Marathon Run

Half Marathon
Marathon Run
Marathon Run
Marathon Run
Marathon Run
Marathon Run
Marathon Run
Marathon Run
Marathon Run
Marathon Run
Marathon Run
Marathon Run
Marathon Run
Marathon Run
14 and under
Men 15-19

Women 20-29



10
11
12
13
14
40-49
15
16
17
18
19

20

424
425
418
415
414
34
417
423
416
419
420
422
428
426
427
410
61
409
46
412
68
24
20
17
15
15
48
27
26
28

14
55

Furman, nick

M 49:53
Bedell, tom

M 51:51
Davidson,jill

F 54:33
Bettencourt,Beth
F 55:09
Tatge,Megan

F 55:17
Holland, Liza

F 55:36
Nolan, ian

M 55:39
McNally,Hannah
F 56:16
Davidson,payton
F 58:37
Arzie,maddie

F 58:41
Webster,Jennifer
F 59:22
Sanchez,mike

M 1:00:08
Allen,Michelle
F 1:02:38
Allen,brian

M 1:02:39
Merritt,Sandra
F 1:07:57
Swieck,Rachel

F 1:11:05
Doyle, Jan

F 1:41:13
Littles,chris

M 22:11
Gunthrer, john

M 22:31
Sinko,Celeste

F 22:39
Sylvester,Jared
M 25:00
Eickhoff, rachel
F 25:38
Eickhoff,tyler
M 27:19
Points,Hannah

F 27:43
Anderson,Dan

M 31:08

10K

10K

10K

10K

10K

10K

10K

10K

10K

10K

10K

10K

10K

10K

10K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

Men 60-69

Men 60-69

Women 40-49

10K Women

Women 30-39

Women 40-49

14 and under

Women 20-29

Women 15-19

Women 15-19

10K Women

Men 50-59

Women 30-39

Men 30-39

Women 60-69

Women 40-49

Women 60-69

Men 30-39

Men 40-49

14 and under

Men 40-49

14 and under

14 and under

Women 20-29

Men 50-59



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

10 Pidgeon, Jessica

35 F 31:27
9 Kelley,Michael
66 M 32:43
23 Lawson, jim

M 33:30
12 Shorb,Heather
44 F 33:52
25 Eickhoff, linda

F 35:29
22 Dubisar,Kaitlyn

F 36:39
19 Meyers,Patrick
69 M 37:09
21 Clark,Jim

M 37:18
11 Pidgeon, John
60 M 38:13
18 Mcgriff,Callie
6 F 50:35
7 Clemons,Kayla
26 F 1:42:57
8 Clemons,Dillon
26 M 1:42:57
13 Willett,Clayton
34 M 1:42:57
813 Sinko, Tanya
Women 40-49 40 F 2:22:32
811 Bemrose,Richard

Men 70-79 76 M 3:12:06

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

Women 30-39

Men 60-69

Men 80-89

Women 40-49

Women 40-49

Women 20-29

Men 60-69

Men 70-79

Men 60-69

14 and under

Women 20-29

Men 20-29

Men 30-39

Half-Marathon Walk

Half-Marathon Walk



